                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2100, Issue 11, 02/14/11, Page 1
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com
              FILLED FOAM SKIN ASP CABLE
BELL SYSTEM TYPE AN*W
Note: Larger sizes are available on special request
Cable
Product
Number
Approx. Wgt.
#/1000 Ft
Nom. OD
Length
Pairs/Gauge Code Alum/Steel Alum/Steel (Inches) (Feet)
25/19 ANBW-25 6987481 454 0.86 5000
50/19 ANBW-50 6987499 792 1.12 2500
100/19 ANBW-100 6987507 1410 1.46 2500
150/19 ANBW-150 6987689 2135 1.75 1250
200/19 ANBW-200 6987515 2710 2.00 1250
300/19 ANBW-300 6987523 3980 2.41 1250
6/22 ANAW-6 6987549 115 0.49 5000
11/22 ANAW-11 6987556 171 0.55 5000
16/22 ANAW-16 6987564 195 0.59 5000
25/22 ANAW-25 6987572 260 0.65 5000
50/22 ANAW-50 6987580 437 0.82 5000
75/22 ANAW-75 6987598 618 0.95 5000
100/22 ANAW-100 6987606 767 1.06 2500
150/22 ANAW-150 6987614 1090 1.27 2500
200/22 ANAW-200 6987622 1377 1.41 2500
300/22 ANAW-300 6987630 1997 1.69 1250
400/22 ANAW-400 6987648 2638 1.96 1250
600/22 ANAW-600 6987655 3916 2.34 1250
900/22 ANAW-900 6987663 5773 2.87 1000
1200/22 ANAW-1200 6987671 7547 3.24 750
25/24 ANMW-25 6987705 179 0.55 5000
50/24 ANMW-50 6987713 299 0.66 5000
100/24 ANMW-100 6987721 513 0.88 5000
150/24 ANMW-150 7512742 730 1.05 5000
200/24 ANMW-200 6987739 907 1.13 2500
300/24 ANMW-300 6987747 1279 1.32 2500
400/24 ANMW-400 6987754 1675 1.52 2500
600/24 ANMW-600 6987762 2451 1.81 1250
900/24 ANMW-900 6987770 3621 2.20 1250
1200/24 ANMW-1200 6987788 4717 2.52 1000
1500/24 ANMW-1500 6987796 5792 2.78 1000
1800/24 ANMW-1800 6987804 6986 3.07 1000
2100/24 ANMW-2100 7512635 8243 3.31 750
25/26 ANTW-25 6987812 142 0.49 5000
50/26 ANTW-50 6987820 222 0.60 5000
100/26 ANTW-100 6987838 375 0.76 5000
200/26 ANTW-200 6987846 646 1.00 5000
300/26 ANTW-300 6987853 915 1.18 2500
400/26 ANTW-400 6987861 1178 1.32 2500
600/26 ANTW-600 6987879 1654 1.54 1250
900/26 ANTW-900 6987887 2386 1.84 1250
1200/26 ANTW-1200 6987895 3124 2.09 1250
1500/26 ANTW-1500 7507007 3854 2.30 1250
1800/26 ANTW-1800 7507015 4542 2.52 1000
2100/26 ANTW-2100 7502958 5435 2.65 1000
2400/26 ANTW-2400 7507023 6042 2.90 1000
2700/26 ANTW-2700 7512650 6792 3.05 1000
3000/26 ANTW-3000 7512668 7415 3.24 750
                                                                                                        Data Sheet 2100, Issue 11, 02/14/11, Page 2
DDaattaa  ssuubbjjeecctt  ttoo  cchhaannggee  wwiitthhoouutt  nnoottiiccee..
CCoonnttaacctt  yyoouurr  CCuussttoommeerr  SSeerrvviiccee  RReepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ffoorr  llaatteesstt  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn..
                                                                                                                      Toll free: (800) 424-5666, (859) 572-8000. www.generalcable.com